
1.06 oz

SILEX+ 

SILEX+ offers all the advantages of SILEX and is 
equipped with our exclusive PLATINUM® coating. 
Protection, Comfort... SILEX+ is available with 
various lens tints. 

CLEAR 
#PSSSILP064

SMOKE 
#PSSSILP443

CSP 
#PSSSILPC13

 ASAF Coating
Permanent coating on both sides of the lens gives them a high 
resistance to scratching, and delays the onset of fogging. Certified
K & N (EN166) PLATINUM® resists to the most aggressive 
chemicals.

This innovating coating is an effective solution for all activities 
that alternate exposure to bright light and low light, while 
also being suitable for extreme hot and cold temperature 
environments.

FRAME
 �UPPER PROTECTION
 �NON-SLIP NOSE BRIDGE
 �SINGLE-LENS FRAME

TEMPLES
 BI-MATERIAL FLEX160° PC/TPR TEMPLES
 �ADJUSTABLE 15MM STRAP (OPTION)

LENS
 		            ASAF COATING
 PANORAMIC FIELD OF VISION

STRAP 
#RUSHKITS
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 �MICROFIBER POUCH INCLUDED



SILEX+
MODEL FRAME VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKINGS FRAME MARKINGS

V50 BALISTIC  
RESISTANCE  
STANAG 2920

ANSI/MIL COATING

SILEX+ 

 Mate Black Clear PSSSILP064  Z87+ U6  Z87+ - - ASAF 

 Mate Black Smoke PSSSILP443  Z87+ U6 L3  Z87+ - - ASAF 

 Mate Black CSP PSSSILPC13  Z87+ U6 L1.5  Z87+ - - ASAF 

Strap Kit - UNIVSTRAP - - - - -

PSSSILP064 PSSSILP443 PSSSILPC13 UNIVSTRAP

EAN13 Unit pack 3660740011215 3660740011222 3660740011239 3660740007546

EAN13 Inner pack
(number of unit per inner pack)

3660740111212
(10 units)

3660740111229
(10 units)

3660740111236
(10 units)

3660740107543
(10 units)

Size // Weight
Inner pack

24x18x9 cm
0.5 kg

24x18x9 cm
0.5 kg

24x18x9 cm
0.5 kg

28x16x7 cm
0.61 kg

EAN13 Carton
(number of unit per master pack)

3660740211219
(200 units)

3660740211226
(200 units)

3660740211233
(200 units)

3660740207540
(200 units)

Size // Weight
Master pack

60x50x37 cm
13.9 kg

60x50x37 cm
13.9 kg

60x50x37 cm
13.9 kg

46x37x28 cm
7.30 kg

SILEX+

Lens PC - 2.2 mm - Curve 9

Temples PC + TPR

Strap Nylon - 15mm

Spare lens No

Country of Origin Taiwan

For more information on this product 
and the BSSI range, visit:

bollesafety-usa.com

BOLLÉ SAFETY
1896 Rutherford Rd
Carlsbad, CA 92008
USA

22/07/2020

Bollé Safety product approval certificates to ANSI standards will be sent on request.

Lens markings       
Z87+. Impact rated for Plano product - tested and approved to ANSI Z87.1-2015

 Manufacturer name

Lens Type:
   Clear = none
   Welding = W and Shade number from 1,3 to 14
   UV filter = U and scale number from 2 to 6
   Visible light filter = L and scale number from 1,3 to 10
   IR filter = R and scale number from 1,3 to 10
   Variable tint = V
   Special purpose = S

Frame markings      
 Manufacturer name

Country of Origin: Taiwan
Z87+. Impact rated for Plano product - tested and approved to ANSI Z87.1-2015

Mechanical strength symbols:
ANSI. guaranteed minimum resistance of the protective eyewear against everyday 
risks including dropping the protective eyewear onto the ground, ageing by light 
exposure, exposure to heat or corrosion etc. Maximum protection for glasses. Use 
for high speed particles at extreme temperatures.

Maintenance: Pitted, scratched or damaged lenses must be replaced by replacing the complete product. If the frame is damaged also replace the complete product. After each use it is 
recommended to keep the spectacles or goggles in a microfiber pouch or rigid case.
Storage: All products must be stored in a dry and clean environment.
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