# SILEX+





- + ♦ PL^TINUM® ASAF COATING
- + PANORAMIC FIELD OF VISION









**CSP** #PSSSILPC13



**STRAP** #RUSHKITS



**★** MICROFIBER POUCH INCLUDED

CLEAR

#PSSSILP064

SILEX+ offers all the advantages of SILEX and is equipped with our exclusive PLATINUM® coating. Protection, Comfort... SILEX+ is available with various lens tints.

**SMOKE** 

#PSSSILP443

## ♦ PLATINUM® (\*P) ASAF Coating

Permanent coating on both sides of the lens gives them a high resistance to scratching, and delays the onset of fogging. Certified K & N (EN166) PLATINUM® resists to the most aggressive chemicals.

# CSP

This innovating coating is an effective solution for all activities that alternate exposure to bright light and low light, while also being suitable for extreme hot and cold temperature environments.







MODEL	FRAME	VERSIONS	REFERENCES	LENS MARKINGS	FRAME MARKINGS	V50 BALISTIC RESISTANCE STANAG 2920	ANSI/MIL	COATING
SILEX+	■ Mate Black	Clear	PSSSILP064	₩ Z87+ U6	₩ Z87+	-	-	ASAF 🗖
	■ Mate Black	Smoke	PSSSILP443	₩ Z87+ U6 L3	₩ Z87+	-	-	ASAF 🔁
	■ Mate Black	CSP	PSSSILPC13	₩ Z87+ U6 L1.5	₩ Z87+	-	-	ASAF 7
	Strap Kit	-	UNIVSTRAP	-	-	-	-	-

## Lens markings

**Z87+.** Impact rated for Plano product - tested and approved to ANSI Z87.1-2015 

### Lens Type:

Clear = none

Welding = W and Shade number from 1,3 to 14

UV filter = U and scale number from 2 to 6

Visible light filter = L and scale number from 1,3 to 10

IR filter = R and scale number from 1,3 to 10

Variable tint = V

Special purpose = S

Bollé Safety product approval certificates to ANSI standards will be sent on request.

# Frame markings

Manufacturer name

Country of Origin: Taiwan

**Z87+.** Impact rated for Plano product - tested and approved to ANSI Z87.1-2015

### Mechanical strength symbols:

ANSI. guaranteed minimum resistance of the protective eyewear against everyday risks including dropping the protective eyewear onto the ground, ageing by light exposure, exposure to heat or corrosion etc. Maximum protection for glasses. Use for high speed particles at extreme temperatures.

	PSSSILP064	PSSSILP443	PSSSILPC13	UNIVSTRAP
EAN13 Unit pack	3660740011215	3660740011222	3660740011239	3660740007546
EAN13 Inner pack	3660740111212	3660740111229	3660740111236	3660740107543
(number of unit per inner pack)	(10 units)	(10 units)	(10 units)	(10 units)
Size // Weight	24x18x9 cm	24x18x9 cm	24x18x9 cm	28x16x7 cm
Inner pack	0.5 kg	0.5 kg	0.5 kg	0.61 kg
EAN13 Carton	3660740211219	3660740211226	3660740211233	3660740207540
(number of unit per master pack)	(200 units)	(200 units)	(200 units)	(200 units)
Size // Weight	60x50x37 cm	60x50x37 cm	60x50x37 cm	46x37x28 cm
Master pack	13.9 kg	13.9 kg	13.9 kg	7.30 kg

Maintenance: Pitted, scratched or damaged lenses must be replaced by replacing the complete product. If the frame is damaged also replace the complete product. After each use it is recommended to keep the spectacles or goggles in a microfiber pouch or rigid case. Storage: All products must be stored in a dry and clean environment.

SILEX+				
Lens	PC - 2.2 mm - Curve 9			
Temples	PC + TPR			
Strap	Nylon - 15mm			
Spare lens	No			
Country of Origin	Taiwan			









For more information on this product and the BSSI range, visit:

bollesafety-usa.com

**BOLLÉ SAFETY** 1896 Rutherford Rd Carlsbad, CA 92008 **USA**